10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2023

A BT
I R4

ot FAuE
LB T
Yoe BT
Z i
i
762 PR
VLR e
A6 BT
aH AT
N B
TN A&
KB R 1
R Vo
oY WSS

YNGR i=S]
HH ALHET
BANR
TR BT
FHE 851
ANt
wH AR
B Ak

HH AT
IIFRNIZES
- P
K H

Jriln
UL S
B

T Ok
TR R
kbl
A AT
Gt BT

/BRI
HH HF
MR EF
A B

it T
AT
Kl Ll
547 46

R 1
L %
WD W%
&I

B ET
B i

( B—x—r
( B—x—r

BYE

Red Wing
Red Wing
INF—UxA
INF—r A
Yo7 ra—X
[Fokiavh
PC
YN —H AR
TUuAFH
TUuAFH
M. Y. T.C
SELFISH
BBC
[Fokiavh

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

BYE

e
Yo7 ra—X
[Fokiavh
[Fokiavh

Red Wing

Red Wing
TUuAFH
tennis babo

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

BYE

( Fr—=x
( F7r—x

( 7/axH
( 7/axH

BYE

( AY—

( AY—

( M.Y.T.C
( r7zp—XxX
(' tennis babo

(' tennis babo

( G.C.T.C
( Red Wing

BYE

( T gY—
( RARE—R
( T3
( T3

BYE

( 77uxFH
(' Red Wing

( r7zp—xX
( r7zp—XxX
( Sieg

( Sieg

( T gP—

( 7791

BYE

( UF—rradg
( 1Fo&vavh

LTF4—A ATTA

1R 2R 3R 4R

4R 3R 2R

1R

SN TE Bk
)

[~~~ —~
— | —|—

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

NH T
I

FEly FEEE
T 7
FAIRE 758 T
HH HET
B #T
HH B
O &+
BESE- RN

NS
KM BT
Wi T
L TP

i B
Vit 3 7
B St
S T
FI BT
Ml
W P
IR 950

BRI 31
R
TR B
s e

AR M=+
TR BRI
R EE
A BT
7NN e
HiE] B
BEH &1
Y 7 5

HE TE
LE Ond
B BT
A1 L7

o %1
PR e
BRH EAT
= P70
VAN i A
AR DA
W e
K Pefn1

(GYNERIEES
Sk —ik

M.Y.T.C
M.Y.T.C
BBC
SCR
T/uAFH
T /uAFH
Red Wing
VAR —R

BYE

( G.T.S
( G.T.S

(' Red Wing
(' Red Wing

BYE

YT ra—X
VAR —R
VY —

M.Y.T.C
TIT YL
TIT YL

T aA A H

[Fobiavh

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

BYE

( Sieg
( Sieg
( 7raxFH
( 7raxFH

BYE

Red Wing
Red Wing
SELFISH
SELFISH
INF—T A
T/uAFH
1Fobtavh
1Fobtavh

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

BYE

VY —
Fxr 7
AY—
AY—

—~ e~~~

[es}

YE

BBC
BBC
VY —
T/uAFH
YT ra—X
G.C.T.C
F—2E
F—E

( 7r7axFH
(' Red Wing

— — — — — e e e e e — — — — — e e e e e — — — — — e e e e e

NN N N N NN



